DEMAND NO. 94 (APPROPRIATION)

STAFF, HOUSEHOLD AND ALLOWANCES OF THE PRESIDENT

|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2000 to defray chargesin respect of the PRESIDENT,

SECRETARIAT OF THE PRESIDENT AND OTHE ESTABLISHMENT

Revenue | Capital Tota (In crores of Rupees)
Charged 8.04 8.04
Voted
I1. The Heads under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf |of the Secret‘ariat of the President.
Magjor 1998-99 Budget 998-99 Revised 1999-2000 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
President ,Vice President/Governor/
Administrator of UTs 2012 7.76 7.76 11.21 11.21 8.04 8.04
Charged 7.76 7.76 11.21 11.21 8.04 8.04
Voted -0.00 -0.00
Total 7.76 7.76 11.21 11.21 8.04 8.04
Charged 7.76 7.76 11.21 11.21 8.04 8.04
Voted -0.00 -0.00




